
Virginia Stombelli https://www.linkedin.com/in/virginia-maria-stombelli/
Flavio D. Strianese http://linkedin.com/in/flaviodstrianese
Leonardo Danny Suhanto https://www.linkedin.com/in/leonardodanny/ 
Candelaria Surur https://www.linkedin.com/in/candelariasurur/
Balachandra Talluri https://www.linkedin.com/in/balachandra-talluri-447bb2109/
Hannah Tatam https://www.linkedin.com/in/hannah-tatam-472740120/
Adam Tegge https://www.linkedin.com/in/adamtegge/
Shuai Tong https://www.linkedin.com/in/shuai-tong-915438235/
Amirilan Torkzadeh Tabrizi https://www.linkedin.com/in/amirilan-torkzadeh-tabrizi-750965148/
Douglas Torn-Persson www.linkedin.com/in/douglastornpersson
Waldy Torres www.linkedin.com/in/waldytorres
Tereza Toutova https://www.linkedin.com/in/tereza-toutová-33295316a/
Sophie Tran https://www.linkedin.com/in/transophie24/
Maria Tsvetkova https://www.linkedin.com/in/maria-tsvetkova-9a52bb132/
Bryn Tufts https://www.linkedin.com/in/bryn-tufts-11858614a/
Lorenzo Ucchino www.linkedin.com/in/lorenzo-ucchino-0b289714a
Juozas Vainora https://www.linkedin.com/in/juozas-vainora-5512b1a2/
Sophie Vallat https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophie-v-b34409143/
Robert van der Ham https://www.linkedin.com/in/robertvanderham/
Petr Vanicek https://www.linkedin.com/in/petr-vanicek-6a9b01172/
Zoi Varelidi linkedin.com/in/zoe-varelides
Diksha Vashisth https://www.linkedin.com/in/dikshavashisth/
Vanessa Vorlop https://www.linkedin.com/in/vanessa-vorlop-10519a173/
Veronika Vorobeva https://www.linkedin.com/in/veronika-vorobeva/
Manh Hieu Vu https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-vu-152629144/
Ruogu Wang https://www.linkedin.com/in/ruogu-wang-0a5379210/
Jasmina Wiener https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasmina-wiener-09a436195/
Seoyoung Won http://linkedin.com/in/seoyoung-won-b43858137 
Sandra Würmli https://www.linkedin.com/in/swuermli/
Stephanie Chen-Sheue Xu https://www.linkedin.com/in/stephanie-xu-0578681b8/
Yinjie Xu www.linkedin.com/in/yinjie-xu
Yingqi Xue https://www.linkedin.com/in/cabellxyq/
Yuxing Yang https://www.linkedin.com/in/yuxing-yang-chia-cahta-643bb118a/
Eric Yiankes https://www.linkedin.com/in/eric-yiankes-49a38a10a/
Pei-Hsuan Yu https://www.linkedin.com/in/pei-hsuan-penny-yu/
Hon Leung Yuen www.linkedin.com/in/alex-yuen-a3417b109
Daniele Zappa https://www.linkedin.com/in/danielezappa/
Yayin Zhang https://www.linkedin.com/in/yayinzhang/
Renyan Zhang https://www.linkedin.com/in/renyan-zhang-08ba52153/
Julia Zoller www.linkedin.com/in/julia-zoller-7111ba186
Anna Zueras https://www.linkedin.com/in/anna-zueras-pons-614b3914b/


